GE  Data Sheet
 December 3, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
QBVE067A0B41-HZ Barracuda*; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
40-60Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc, 67.0A, 800W Output
Features
 Compliant to  RoHS II EU “Directive 2011/65/EU (-Z versions)
 Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006
 Can be processed with paste-through-hole Pb or Pb-free

or information.
December 3, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 1.22
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1 Device Codes.
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Connector
Type
MSL
Rating
Comcodes
QBVE067A0B41-HZ 48/52/54V (4060Vdc) 12V 67A 96.1% Through hole 2a 150040687
QBVE067A0B641-HZ 48/52/54V (4060Vdc) 12V 67A 96.1% Through hole 2a 150048509
QBVE067A0B841-HZ 48/52/54V (4060Vdc) 12V 67A 96.1% Through hole 2a 150047226
QBVE067A0B41-PHZ 48/52/54V (4060Vdc) 12V 67A 96.1% Through hole 2a 150044444
Table 2. Device Options.
Characteristic Definition
Form Factor Q Q = Quarter Brick
Family Designator BV BV = BARRACUDA Series